

c/o Food Service Design India 3rd Floor, Shopping Centre Naraina Industrial Area, Phase II New Delhi -110028, India.

HALL OF FAME, INDIAN FOOD SERVICE EQUIPMENT AWARDS TERMS & CONDITIONS

Registration Guidelines

Registration to Hall of Fame Awards event is subject to the following:

- Registration is mandatory for attending the Hall of Fame Awards event.
- The delegate agrees to be bound by the terms and conditions mentioned below. Minimum age for registration is 18 years.
- Delegates wanting to register for the Hall of Fame Awards event must be from the hospitality trade and should be involved in design, setting up or operation of commercial kitchens.
- Delegates must be dressed in formal attire in order to attend the Hall of Fame Awards event.

Hall of Fame Awards Details

Please refer to Hall of Fame Awards PPT.

Payment Options

- Online Payment: Payment through Food Service Design India Website: https://www.fsdindia.com/
- Offline Payment: Through cheque / DD favouring "Food Service Design India" to be sent to Hall of Fame office at the following address:

Hall of Fame Awards Office Chef Paras Sehgal. Food Service Design India 3rd Floor, Shopping Centre Naraina Industrial Area, Phase II New Delhi -110028, India.

• For Bank Transfer, bank details are as follows:

Beneficiary Name FOOD SERVICE DESIGN INDIA

Bank Name BANK OF INDIA

Bank Branch Address C-2/21, ASHOK VIHAR, PHASE-2, NEW DELHI-110052.

Bank Account Number 603120110000657
Bank Account Type Current Account
RTGS/NEFT Code (IFSC Code BKID 000 6031

Upon successful transaction, please send the NEFT online e-receipt to **hof@fsdindia.com** with subject line as Hall of Fame Awards – Registration: Your name.



c/o Food Service Design India 3rd Floor, Shopping Centre Naraina Industrial Area, Phase II New Delhi -110028, India.

Cancellation

All cancellations must be in writing and sent to Hall of Fame Awards Office. All cancellations received till 20th November 2019 will be entitled to 75% refund. No refund will be made for cancellations made after 20th November 2019.

Refund

Refund amount will be transferred to delegate's bank account by NEFT. The refund process will be completed within 7 days of completion of the Hall of Fame Awards.

Confirmation of Registration

A confirmation mail will be sent to the delegate immediately after receipt of payment. The confirmation will be accompanied by full details of the Hall of Fame Awards evening.

Disclaimer

This Hall of Fame Award event is being organised by Sunil Khanna (Aster) & V Shekhar (Rite) along with hospitality fraternity to honour the pioneers of Commercial Food Service Equipment Industry in India who have helped set up this industry in India during last 70 years. These awards will be given only one time and will not be repeated in future. There will be over 33 award categories and the awardees will be selected by over 500 independent hospitality veterans who will nominate and vote for Hall of Fame awardees of their choice.

The views expressed by the panellists and delegates will be treated as personal and Food Service Design India does not warrant the same to be error free. Food Service Design India will not endorse views, opinions & content shared by the attendees.